pheme dNOFFICIAL COPY
AL

+ $38.00
: 39033 Fee. $
E%‘;ﬁé "G1e1t?e?5Moore RHSP Fee:$10.00
1l

Gook County Recorder oirae;:? o2
Date: 02/04/2011 09:35 A

CONSUELG A SCHNEIDER

PNC MORTGAGE, A DIVISION OF PNC
BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
3232 NEWMARK DRIVE

MIAMISBURG, OH 45342

ATTN: PAYOFFS

P.0.Box 8820

Dayton, OH 45432 .

0005799325
WILLIAM G COTTS
PO Date 01/2412011

FOR PROTECTION OF OWNER, THIS
RELEASE SHALL SE FILED WITH THE
RECORDER OR ' TAr REGISTRAR OF

TITLES IN WHOSE UrFiOE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED,
RELEASE OF MORTCAGE

THIS CERTIFIES that g certain mortjaye executed by

WILLIAM G COTTS AND KAMALA G COTTS HUSBAND AND WIFE

to MIDAMERICA BANK FSB dated July 22, 7239 calling for the original principal sum of dollars ($373,410.00), and
recorded in Mortgage Record 6606, page 0135 ardior Instrument # 9971 3775, of the records in the office of the
Recorder of COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, more parurilarly described as follows, to wit:

e e

74 PECK, LA GRANGE IL - 60525
Tax Parcel No. 18052080160000

“THIS INSTRUMENT ALSO RELEASES A LOAN MODIFICATION FILED OF RECORD ON 03/26/2003 IN BK
1454 PG 0020 AND AS DOCUMENT # 0030407255 = LOT 21, SCHNAUBELTS SUBDIVISION OF LOT
EXCEPT THE EAST 33 FEET THEREOF)AND LOT 2 IN RESURZIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF LOT 19
AND ALL OF LOTS 20 AND 21 IN EDGEWOOD SUBDIVISION IN THE V/EST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4

OF SECTION 5 TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE TuIpn PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK
COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

Is hereby fully released and satisfied.

IN WITNESS WHERECF, the undersigned has hereunto set its corporate hand and seal by'its nroper officers, they
being thereto duly authorized, this 26th day of January, 2011,

PNC BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION FKA NATIONAL CITY BANK SBM MIDAMERICA BANK, rsB

N v P 7

lts ASSISTANT vICE PRESIDENT 5 s e
7 N
55 1.
INT

IL_REL




1103539033 Page: 2 of 2

0005799325 UNOFFICIAL COPY

WILLIAM G COTTS
——=M L LOTITS

State of QHIO )
County of MONTGOMERY COUNTY ) ss:

personaily appeared WENDY HAIRE, ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT, of
PNC BANK, NATIO] {A. ASSOCIATION FKA NATIONAL CITY BANK SBM MIDAMERICA BANK, FSB

Witness my hand and Notarial Seal @K/(;(‘/\

Notary Pubiic
CONSUELO A, SCHNEIDER

2

NSUELO A, SCHNEIDER
NOTARY PUBLIC
INAND FOR
THESTATEOFOHIG
MY COMMISSION
EXPIRES
sULY 16,2013

IL_REL




